|E M PA.\./.Al | Freestanding Jetted Tub

PRODUCT

SlZe

tem Size (inches)

66.93" x 29.53" x 22.83"

fem Interior Size(inches)

47.25" x19.69" x17.32"
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PV-67AISO1 | 66.93"x29.53" x22.83"

DIMENSIONS

FEATURES

53,
64

17,
32

Ifem Interior

Size(inches) 4

7.25"x19.69" x 17.32"



